

17. 03. 2023

BP
Sl. 86
Court No. 39

WPA 5052 of 2016

Prabhu Dayal Jhunjhunwala @
Jhungerivala & Ors.

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Debasish Chattopadhyay

Mr. Tirthankar Basu

..for the petitioners

Mr. Amitesh Banerjee

Mr. Tarak Karan

..for the State

Let this matter appear in the list under the
proper heading 'Group-I Matters' on Tuesday i.e.
21.03.2023.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)

