

23. 03. 2023

BP
Sl. 35
Court No. 39

WPA 5052 of 2016

Mr. Debasish Chattopadhyay
Mr. Loknath Paul
Mr. Tirthankar Basu
..for the petitioners

Mr. Anirban Roy
Mr. Raja Saha
Mr. Sanjoy Mukherjee
..for SJDA

Mr. T.M. Siddiqui
Mr. Nilotpai Chatterhee
Mr. Prantik Garai
..for the State

On the prayer of the petitioners, list this matter
for hearing on 28th March, 2023.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)

