

30 29.03.2023
tbsr Ct. 39

WPA 5052 of 2016

Mr. Debasish Chattopadhyay
Mr. Loknath Paul
Mr. Tirthankar Basu
.....for the petitioners

Mr. Amitesh Banerjee
Mr. Tarak Karan
....for the State

Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners.

List this matter for hearing on 4th April, 2023.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)