

34
20.04.2023
ssi

Ct 39

WPA 5052 of 2016

Mr. Debasish Chattopadhyay
Mr. Tirthankar Basu
Mr. Loknath Paul
...for the petitioners

Mr. Amitesh Banerjee
Mr. Tarak Karan

...for the State

Heard the learned counsels for the parties.

The matter is marked as heard in part.

List this matter for further hearing on 12.05.2023.

The State shall produce the records of the case on the next date.

Urgent photostat certified copies of this order may be delivered to the learned Advocates for the parties, if applied for, upon compliance of all formalities.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)