

53 27.10.
2025

Ct. No. 07

Ab

WPA 5052 of 2016

Shri Gopi Kumar and others

Vs.

The State of West Bengal and others.

Mr. Debasish Chattopadhyay.

... for the petitioners.

Mr. Tarak Karan.

... for the State.

1. The exception filed on behalf of the State to the supplementary affidavit filed on behalf of the petitioners is taken on record.
2. In view of such, list the matter for further consideration on 4th November 2025.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.)

