

137 **10.03.**
2026

Ct. No. 24

Ab

WPA 5052 of 2016

Gopi Kumar

Vs.

State of West Bengal and others.

1. The matter is released from this list due to lack of determination.
2. The parties are at liberty to approach the Bench having determination to take up such matters.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)

